
DATE EVENT START TIME

Open Sheep Show (Wool Breeds, Hair Sheep and Heritage Breeds) 8:30 AM

Poultry Knowledge Bowl 9:00 AM

Dairy Goat Showmanship (FFA followed by 4-H) followed by Dairy Goat Breeding Show 10:00 AM

Thursday, July 18 Commercial Cattle Pens Judging 9:00 AM

Open Sheep Show (Meat Breeds and Supreme Drive) 8:00 AM

Rabbit Show 9:00 AM

CJLA Wether Dam Doe Showmanship followed by CJLA Wether Dam Doe Goat Breeding Show 9:30 AM

CJLA Wether Dam Ewe Showmanship followed by CJLA Wether Dam Ewe Breeding Show 1:00 PM

Saturday, July 20 4-H Dog Show 2:00 PM

Sunday, July 21 Farm Supply Junior Livestock Quiz Jam 6:00 PM

Dairy Cattle Show (4-H followed by FFA) 1:30 PM

Breeding Sheep Show (4-H and FFA) 4:00 PM

Market Hog Show (4-H followed by FFA) 8:00 AM

Market Lamb Show (FFA followed by 4-H) Followed by Meat Goat Show (4-H followed by FFA) 8:00 AM

Breeding Beef Show Followed by Market Steer Show (FFA followed by 4-H) 8:00 AM

Ladies and Lads Lead/Costume Contest 2:00 PM

Supreme Champion Drive and Tractor Parade (in this order: Meats Goats, Market Sheep, 

Market Beef, Market Swine)
5:30 PM

Replacement Heifer Show (FFA followed by 4-H) 8:00 AM

Swine Showmanship (FFA followed by 4-H) 10:30 AM

Cattle Showmanship (FFA followed by 4-H) Followed by Meat Goat Showmanship (4-H 

followed by FFA) Followed by Sheep Showmanship (FFA followed by 4-H)
8:00 AM

Replacement Heifer Sale 6:30 PM

Saturday, July 27 Junior Livestock Auction 9:00 AM

Pee Wee Showmanship  (Both Sheep and Swine) 9:00 AM

Round Robin Showmanship follwed by Stock Show Mom and Stock Show Dad Showmanship 

Contest
10:00 AM

Livestock Judging Contest 1:00 PM

Livestock Awards Ceremony 3:30 PM

Sunday, July 28

Thursday, July 25

Friday, July 26

2019 Livestock Show Schedule

Wednesday, July 17

Friday, July 19

Monday, July 22

Tuesday, July 23

Wednesday, July 24


